MAINS -

Pho Noodle Soup (DF)

Kingsize Steaming Pho (DF) It's a royal feast

A rich selection of steaming meats to share with family and friends, on the
bone beef short ribs, rare beef, slow cooked brisket, tendon and roasted beef
bone marrow. Plus all the delicious condiment that befit our PHO.

Beef Rib

Chicken

Rare Beef

Rare and Slow Cooked Beef Brisket
Rare Beef and Beef Balls

Rare Beef and Tendon

Special Rare Beef, Slow Cooked Beef Brisket, Tripe, Tendon and Beef
Balls

Round Thick Rice Noodle Soup (pF)

Mammoth Spicy superbowl (DF) A banquet in a spicy aromatic
bowl. Lavish banquet of selected meats in spicy broth with on the bone beef
short ribs, slices of poached pork hock, slow cooked brisket, Vietnamese ham
and lightly poached prawn balls. Plus all the condiments that befit our spicy
Superbowl.

Spicy Beef rib noodle soup Beef Short Rib on the Bone

Whole Soft Shell crab, crab Meat, Prawn, Sliced Pork Hock,
Prawn ball and Quail Eggs

Crab Meat, Prawn, Sliced Pork Hock, Prawn ball and
Quail Eggs
Sliced Poached Pork Hock

Spicy Beef sliced pork hock, slow cooked brisket, Vietnamese Ham,
prawn ball.

Vietnamese Fermented Rice Noodle Soup

Vermicelli Noodle Soup (DF)

Whole soft shell crab Steamed Crab Loaf, Tofu, Pork Hock Slice,
Prawn ball, Vietnamese Ham and Tomatoes

Steamed Crab Loaf, Tofu, Pork Hock Slice, Prawn ball,
Vietnamese Ham and Tomatoes

Fish Cake
Duck and Bamboo Shoot

Clear Rice Noodle Soup (DF)= All Dry noodles are served with a
side of Broth

Vietnamese Traditional Beef Stew

Seafood Noodle Soup Prawn, Squid, Fish Cake and Vegetables

Combination Soup Prawn, Squid, Pork, Quail Eggs and Fish Cake

Egg Noodle Soup(DF) - All Dry noodles are served with a side of
Broth
Seafood Prawn, Squid, Fish Cake and Vegetables (Soup or Dry
noodle)
Combination pPrawn, Squid, Pork, Quail Eggs and Fish Cake (Soup or
Dry noodle)
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Order
Code

PH8

PH1
PH2
PH3
PH4
PHS5
PH6

PH7

BB10

BB11

BB12

BB1

BB2

BB3
BB5

BB13

BB6

BB4
BB9

HT1
HT2

HT3

HT4

HT5

SOUPS and PHO

Phe
Phé swon bo kingsize

Swon bo
Ga

Tai

Tai nam
Tai bo vién
Tai gan

Pic biét

Banh canh & Bin

Ban bd Hué swon bo
superbowl

Bun bo swon bo

Banh canh cua Iot

Banh canh cua

Banh canh gio6 heo (cat
lat)

Bun bo Hué
Bin mam
Bun nwoc

Bun riéu cua 16t
Bun riéu
Bun cha ca thac lac
Buan mang vit

Ha tiéu
Bo kho
Hai san (nwdc/kho)

Hu tiéu thap cam
(nwéc/kho)

Mi trirng
Hai san (nwéc/kho)

Thap cadm (nwéc/kho)

Version 5

$79.9

$23.90
$17 smi - $19 Lge
$17 smi - $19 Lge
$17 smi - $19 Lge
$17 smi - $19 Lge
$17 smi - $19 Lge

$17.5 smi - $19.5 Lge

$79.9

$23.9
$29.9

$19.9
$18.9

$19.9
$19.9

$29.9

$19.9

$18.9
$20.9

$19.9
$19.9

$19.9

$19.9

$19.9



Ga chién gion

Crispy chicken (Soup or Dry Noodle) HT8 (nwoc/khd) $19.9
Crispy Roasted pork (Soup or Dry Noodle) HT9 Heo quay (nw&c/kho) $19.9
Egg Noodle and Wonton Soup BB7 Mi hoanh thanh $19.9
Slow Braised Spiced Duck Soup BB8 Mi vit tiém $20.9
Laksa (DF) LAK Laksa
Chicken and Tofu Ga & bau hu $19.9
Tofu and Vegetable Pau hua $19.9
Seafood and Tofu Hai sai & dau ha $20.9
Combination Seafood, Chicken, Tofu and Vegetables Thap cam $20.9

DIETARY NEEDS - INFORM STAFF - OPTIONS AVAILABLE ON REQUEST

Vegetarian (V) Gluten-free (GF) Vegan (VE) Dairy-free (DF)

We cannot guarantee that any of our meals are 100% free from traces of allergens.

BB9 HT1 HT3

BB12 BB13
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