## MAINS - SOUPS and PHO

Pho Noodle Soup (DF)	Order Code	Phở	
Kingsize Steaming Pho (DF) It's a royal feast A rich selection of steaming meats to share with family and friends, on the bone beef short ribs, rare beef, slow cooked brisket, tendon and roasted beef bone marrow. Plus all the delicious condiment that befit our PHO.	PH8	Phở sườn bò kingsize	\$79.9
Beef Rib	PH1	Sườn bò	\$23.90
Chicken	PH2	Gà	\$ 17 Sml - \$19 Lge
Rare Beef	PH3	Tái	\$ 17 Sml - \$19 Lge
Rare and Slow Cooked Beef Brisket	PH4	Tái nạm	\$ 17 Sml - \$19 Lge
Rare Beef and Beef Balls	PH5	Tái bò viên	\$ 17 Sml - \$19 Lge
Rare Beef and Tendon	PH6	Tái gân	\$ 17 Sml - \$19 Lge
Special Rare Beef, Slow Cooked Beef Brisket, Tripe, Tendon and Beef Balls	PH7	Đặc biệt	\$ 17.5 Sml - \$19.5 Lge
Round Thick Rice Noodle Soup (DF)		Bánh canh & Bún	
<b>Mammoth Spicy superbowl</b> (DF) A banquet in a spicy aromatic bowl. Lavish banquet of selected meats in spicy broth with on the bone beef short ribs, slices of poached pork hock, slow cooked brisket, Vietnamese ham and lightly poached prawn balls. Plus all the condiments that befit our spicy Superbowl.	BB10	Bún bò Huế sườn bò superbowl	\$79.9
Spicy Beef rib noodle soup Beef Short Rib on the Bone	BB11	Bún bò sườn bò	\$23.9
Whole Soft Shell crab, Crab Meat, Prawn, Sliced Pork Hock, Prawn ball and Quail Eggs	BB12	Bánh canh cua lột	\$29.9
Crab Meat, Prawn, Sliced Pork Hock, Prawn ball and Quail Eggs	BB1	Bánh canh cua	\$19.9
Sliced Poached Pork Hock	BB2	Bánh canh giò heo (cắt lát)	\$18.9
Spicy Beef sliced pork hock, slow cooked brisket, Vietnamese Ham, prawn ball.	BB3	Bún bò Huế	\$19.9
Vietnamese Fermented Rice Noodle Soup	BB5	Bún mắm	\$19.9
Vermicelli Noodle Soup (DF)		Bún nước	
Whole soft shell crab Steamed Crab Loaf, Tofu, Pork Hock Slice, Prawn ball, Vietnamese Ham and Tomatoes	BB13	Bún riêu cua lột	\$29.9
Steamed Crab Loaf, Tofu, Pork Hock Slice, Prawn ball, Vietnamese Ham and Tomatoes	BB6	Bún riêu	\$19.9
Fish Cake	BB4	Bún chả cá thác lác	\$18.9
Duck and Bamboo Shoot	BB9	Bún măng vịt	\$20.9
Clear Rice Noodle Soup (DF)- All Dry noodles are served with a side of Broth		Hủ tiếu	
Vietnamese Traditional Beef Stew	HT1	Bò kho	\$19.9
Seafood Noodle Soup Prawn, Squid, Fish Cake and Vegetables	HT2	Hải sản (nước/khô)	\$19.9
Combination Soup Prawn, Squid, Pork, Quail Eggs and Fish Cake	НТ3	Hủ tiếu thập cẩm (nước/khô)	\$19.9
Egg Noodle Soup(DF) - All Dry noodles are served with a side of Broth		Mì trứng	
Seafood Prawn, Squid, Fish Cake and Vegetables (Soup or Dry noodle)	HT4	Hải sản (nước/khô)	\$19.9
<b>Combination</b> <i>Prawn, Squid, Pork, Quail Eggs and Fish Cake</i> (Soup or Dry noodle)	HT5	Thập cẩm (nước/khô)	\$19.9

Crispy chicken (Soup or Dry Noodle)	HT8	Gà chiên giòn (nước/khô)	\$19.9
Crispy Roasted pork (Soup or Dry Noodle)	НТ9	Heo quay (nước/khô)	\$19.9
Egg Noodle and Wonton Soup	BB7	Mì hoành thánh	\$19.9
Slow Braised Spiced Duck Soup	BB8	Mì vịt tiềm	\$20.9
Laksa (DF)	LAK	Laksa	
Chicken and Tofu		Gà & Đậu hủ	\$19.9
Tofu and Vegetable		Đậu hủ	\$19.9
Seafood and Tofu		Hải sải & đậu hủ	\$20.9
Combination Seafood, Chicken, Tofu and Vegetables		Thập cẩm	\$20.9

## DIETARY NEEDS - INFORM STAFF - OPTIONS AVAILABLE ON REQUEST

Vegetarian (V) Gluten-free (GF) Vegan (VE) Dairy-free (DF) We cannot guarantee that any of our meals are 100% free from traces of allergens.

